KENT COUNTY VETERANS TREATMENT COURT
62-A District Court, 2650 DeHoop SW, Wyoming, MI 49509-1893

Bullum Belimguan Post Peteran— Leate 320 Peteran Bepin i

2019 Holiday Call-in Schedule*

- DATE - HOLIDAY DROP HOURS
1/01/19 (Tues) New Year's Day 9:00-10:00 a.m.
1/21/19 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day 9:00-10:00 a.m. &.4:30—5:30 p.m.
2/18/19 (Mon) President’s Day 9:00-10:00 a.m. & 4:30-5:30 p.m.
5/27/19 (Mon) Memorial Day 9:00-10:00 a.m.
7/04/19 (Th\ur) Independence Day 9:00-10:00 a.m.
9/02/19 (Mon) Labor Day 9:00-10:00 a.m.
11/11/19 (Mon) Veteran’s Day 9:00-10:00 a.m. & 4:30-5:30 p.m.
11/28/19 (Thur) Thanksgiving 9:00-10:00 a.m.
11/29/19 (Fri) Day after Thanksgiving 9:00-10:00 a.m.
12/24/19 (Tues) Christmas Eve 9:00-10:00 a.m.
12/25/19 (Wed) Christmas Day 9:00-10:00 a.m.
12/31/19 (Tues) New Year's Eve 9:00-10:00 a.m.
1/01/20 (Wed) New Year's Day 2020 9:00-10:00 a.m.

**You are required to call-in at Reality Counseling Services on the above listed holidays.

If you drop at a different lab you will need to enroll & get assigned an |D# by Reality Counseling
for Holiday testing.

Reality Counseling Services Drop line: 616.323.0800
Reality Counseling Services Main number: 616.475.8660 / 2610 Buchanan SW Wyoming 49548




